
図 面 の 名 称

設 計

図面番号

縮 尺

区 画 割 図

1:300

面積一覧表

地番名 面 積

㎡宅地 1 215.36

㎡宅地 2 204.58

㎡宅地 3 203.79

㎡宅地 4 216.08

㎡宅地 5 264.11

㎡宅地 6 216.00

㎡宅地 7 238.34

㎡宅地 8 210.31

㎡宅地 9 205.16

㎡宅地 10 214.84

㎡その他 1 3.88

㎡その他 2 7.16

㎡集積場 2.21

㎡道路-1 3.34

㎡開発道路 463.04

合 計 2668.20 ㎡

4-2

917

宅地 1

W28922

宅地 2

W293356921

宅地 3

W30112433573311

R11

宅地 4

W31

508

507

宅地 5

宅地 6

W40

R1

宅地 7

W37

宅地 8

501
W36

宅地 9
W34

504

502

W35

宅地 10

550546

9263021

その他 1

W39
W38

3044
622

532

その他 2

W24

W25W26

W27

集積場

W33

W32

K10

道路-1

W1

W2

W3W4W5

W6

W7W8

W9

W10W11

W12

W13 W14 W15 W16

W17

W18
W19

W20

W21

W22

W23

552

551開発道路



図 面 の 名 称

設 計

図面番号

区画割図求積表

地 番

測 点 X n Y n

宅地 1

距 離

3021 -205614.330 12.879-67576.198

917 -205625.002 3.553-67583.408

W28 -205627.946 11.629-67585.397

W3 -205634.456 13.880-67575.761

W2 -205624.495 3.747-67566.095

W1 -205620.755 8.002-67566.330

W24 -205615.757 1.018-67572.579

W27 -205616.569 2.100-67573.193

W26 -205615.314 1.647-67574.877

215.36 ㎡地  積

地 番

測 点 X n Y n

宅地 2

距 離

W28 -205627.946 9.873-67585.397

922 -205636.127 7.672-67590.924

W29 -205642.485 11.691-67595.218

W4 -205649.030 17.546-67585.531

W3 -205634.456 11.629-67575.761

204.58 ㎡地  積

地 番

測 点 X n Y n

宅地 3

距 離

W29 -205642.485 2.050-67595.218

3356 -205644.184 4.025-67596.366

921 -205647.564 11.739-67598.551

W30 -205657.422 6.435-67604.925

W7 -205661.006 2.879-67599.580

W6 -205662.609 3.001-67597.189

W5 -205662.028 15.649-67594.245

W4 -205649.030 11.691-67585.531

203.79 ㎡地  積

地 番

測 点 X n Y n

宅地 4

距 離

W30 -205657.422 8.523-67604.925

1124 -205664.580 5.583-67609.552

3357 -205669.269 2.341-67612.583

3311 -205671.220 1.324-67613.876

R11 -205672.461 5.113-67613.414

W31 -205677.426 8.361-67614.635

W11 -205682.082 15.881-67607.690

W10 -205668.891 3.000-67598.846

W9 -205665.948 2.879-67599.427

W8 -205664.345 4.020-67601.818

W7 -205661.006 6.435-67599.580

216.08 ㎡地  積

地 番

測 点 X n Y n

宅地 5

距 離

W31 -205677.426 23.300-67614.635

W32 -205700.052 2.499-67620.200

W33 -205701.620 3.809-67618.254

508 -205699.944 13.467-67614.834

507 -205693.424 5.807-67603.051

W34 -205689.930 5.737-67598.413

W12 -205685.702 6.500-67602.291

W11 -205682.082 8.361-67607.690

264.11 ㎡地  積

地 番

測 点 X n Y n

宅地 6

距 離

W23 -205628.219 4.006-67558.581

W22 -205628.057 12.585-67562.584

W21 -205637.089 4.020-67571.348

W20 -205641.109 8.551-67571.407

W19 -205647.418 18.561-67565.635

W40 -205635.465 10.177-67551.435

216.00 ㎡地  積

地 番

測 点 X n Y n

宅地 7

距 離

W40 -205635.465 18.561-67551.435

W19 -205647.418 5.205-67565.635

W18 -205650.770 10.186-67569.617

W37 -205658.285 6.470-67562.741

R1 -205654.099 15.574-67557.808

3044 -205644.338 4.145-67545.672

W38 -205641.199 1.851-67548.379

W39 -205639.914 6.249-67547.047

238.34 ㎡地  積

地 番

測 点 X n Y n

宅地 8

距 離

W36 -205666.054 12.009-67571.898

W37 -205658.285 10.186-67562.741

W18 -205650.770 6.203-67569.617

W17 -205646.193 4.019-67573.804

W16 -205646.495 9.098-67577.812

W15 -205654.052 16.267-67582.878

210.31 ㎡地  積

地 番

測 点 X n Y n

宅地 9

距 離

W35 -205675.567 11.401-67582.451

501 -205667.871 2.808-67574.039

W36 -205666.054 16.267-67571.898

W15 -205654.052 14.624-67582.878

W14 -205666.199 12.697-67591.022

205.16 ㎡地  積

地 番

測 点 X n Y n

宅地 10

距 離

W34 -205689.930 2.041-67598.413

504 -205688.702 13.733-67596.783

502 -205679.419 5.707-67586.662

W35 -205675.567 12.697-67582.451

W14 -205666.199 20.052-67591.022

W13 -205682.855 2.849-67602.188

W12 -205685.702 5.737-67602.291

214.84 ㎡地  積

地 番

測 点 X n Y n

その他 1

距 離

550 -205611.204 0.624-67578.272

546 -205611.685 3.533-67578.669

926 -205613.810 0.628-67575.846

3021 -205614.330 1.647-67576.198

W26 -205615.314 1.089-67574.877

W25 -205614.445 5.189-67574.220

3.88 ㎡地  積

地 番

測 点 X n Y n

その他 2

距 離

W39 -205639.914 1.851-67547.047

W38 -205641.199 4.145-67548.379

3044 -205644.338 0.877-67545.672

622 -205643.760 2.200-67545.013

532 -205641.593 2.358-67545.391

7.16 ㎡地  積

地 番

測 点 X n Y n

集積場

距 離

W24 -205615.757 2.101-67572.579

W25 -205614.445 1.089-67574.220

W26 -205615.314 2.100-67574.877

W27 -205616.569 1.018-67573.193

2.21 ㎡地  積

地 番

測 点 X n Y n

道路-1

距 離

W33 -205701.620 2.499-67618.254

W32 -205700.052 2.954-67620.200

K10 -205702.920 2.953-67620.906

3.34 ㎡地  積

地 番

測 点 X n Y n

開発道路

距 離

W1 -205620.755 3.747-67566.330

W2 -205624.495 13.880-67566.095

W3 -205634.456 17.546-67575.761

W4 -205649.030 15.649-67585.531

W5 -205662.028 3.001-67594.245

W6 -205662.609 2.879-67597.189

W7 -205661.006 4.020-67599.580

W8 -205664.345 2.879-67601.818

W9 -205665.948 3.000-67599.427

W10 -205668.891 15.881-67598.846

W11 -205682.082 6.500-67607.690

W12 -205685.702 2.849-67602.291

W13 -205682.855 20.052-67602.188

W14 -205666.199 14.624-67591.022

W15 -205654.052 9.098-67582.878

W16 -205646.495 4.019-67577.812

W17 -205646.193 6.203-67573.804

W18 -205650.770 5.205-67569.617

W19 -205647.418 8.551-67565.635

W20 -205641.109 4.020-67571.407

W21 -205637.089 12.585-67571.348

W22 -205628.057 4.006-67562.584

W23 -205628.219 0.764-67558.581

552 -205627.675 8.035-67559.117

551 -205621.986 1.971-67564.791

463.04 ㎡地  積
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